Construction Workmanship

Technical Panel - July 2001

Technical Panel

Bill Beuter

Construction Section

Virginia Department of Transportation

1401 E. Broad Street

Richmond, VA   23219

Phone:  804-371-4875   

Fax: 804-786-7778

E-mail:  beuter_wg@vdot.state.va.us
Lee Onstott

New Mexico State Highway & Transportation Department

P.O. Box 1149

Santa Fe, NM 87504

Phone: 505-827-5631    

Fax: 505-827-5640

E-mail: Lee.Onstott@nmshtd.state.nm.us
Mr. Peter W. Osborn

Operations Engineer/Geotechnical Specialist

FHWA - Rhode Island Division

380 Westminster Mall, Rm 547

Providence, RI  02903

Phone:
401-528-4550

Fax:
401-528-4542

peter.osborn@fhwa.dot.gov
Alan Samuels

Manager Construction Operations

Arizona Department of Transportation

206 S. 17th Avenue

Phoenix, AZ   85007

Phone: 602-712-8940   

Fax: 602-254-5128

E-mail:  asamuels@dot.state.az.us
Gene Wortham

Construction/Materials Engineer

Idaho Transportation Department

P.O. Box 7129

Boise, ID 83707-1129

Phone: 208-334-8426 (asst. is Cindy Schreiner)

Fax: 208-334-4440

E-mail: gwortham@itd.state.id.us
Asst:
 cschrein@itd.state.id.us
Wayne A. Herbel, P.E.
Construction Associate
Idaho Transportation Dept.
Phone:  (208) 334-8436
Fax:  (208) 334-4440
E-mail: wherbel@itd.state.id.us
Technical Assistance Team

Chris Newman

Training Officer

National Highway Institute – FHWA  HNHI-10

4600 North Fairfax Drive

Suite 800

Arlington, VA    22203

Phone:
703-235-0524

Fax:     703-235-0593

Email:  Christopher.Newman@igate.fhwa.dot
Patricia Lees

Director of Training Services

Nichols Consulting Engineers, Chtd.

1885 S. Arlington Ave, Suite 111

Reno, NV 89509

Phone:
775-329-4955

Fax:
775-329-5098

Email:
plees@nce.reno.nv.us
Carol Gepetta

Nichols Consulting Engineers, Chtd.

1885 S. Arlington Ave, Suite 111

Reno, NV 89509

Phone:
775-329-4955

Fax:
775-329-5098

Email:
carol@nce.reno.nv.us
John A. Perry

Construction & System Preservation Engineer

FHWA (HIAM-20)

400 7th Street S.W. Room 3211

Washington DC 20590

Phone:
202-366-2023

Fax:
202-366-9981

Email:
JohnA.Perry@fhwa.dot.gov
Garth Newman

Idaho Transportation Department

208-334-8039

Mary Susan Sparlin

NHI Arlington, VA

703-235-0542

Jim Sorenson

FHWA Washington DC

202-366-1333

Mark Elicegui

Nevada DOT

775-888-7460

John Butterfield

Utah DOT

801-965-4111

Bob Pieplow / Mike Kissel

California DOT

916-654-2157

Andy Garnes

FHWA Ohio Division Office

614-280-6856

Kevin Dayton

Washington State DOT

360-705-7821

